
Dimension (mm) 

NO. Units

1 V

2 -

3 lm

4 Lux

5 -

6 °

7 -

8 Hr

9 ℃

10 -

11 %

12 W

13 %

14 %

15 -

16 mm

17 g

18 mm

Parameter

Life Time 50000

P/N：MR16-06-1W3-XX SPECIFICATION
Pictures

Specification

Picture

30

Pure Aluminum

Intensity (1Meter）

LED Color

Beam Angle

Body Materials

Items

Input Voltage

LED  Type

Luminous Flux

Over-current Protection

Approbations

One Pieces Packing

www.luces.com.tw

Work Temperature

Power Factor

Efficiency

Consumption Power

12-18 VAC/DC

1W*3

240±3%（6000K）

570

R，G，B，Y，CW，WW

-20~50

0.55

65

4.3±10%

Net Weight/pcs

Outer Carton 

43.6

285*285*305mm (100PCS/BOX)

﹤120

﹤110

CE&RoHS

54* 54 *73

Over-voltage Protection


